San Diego Unified Port District San Diego, CA 92101

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018-0025 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 1/24/2018 In control: Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: 2/6/2018 Final action:

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO THE AGREEMENT WITH KTU+A FOR

CHULA VISTA PARKS DESIGN SERVICES TO INCREASE THE AGREEMENT AMOUNT BY
$300,000 INCREASING THE AGGREGATE TOTAL OF THE AGREEMENT FROM $100,000 TO
$400,000, WITHIN THE EXISTING APPROVED PROJECT BUDGET

The Board will consider staff’s request to continue this item to a future Board meeting.
Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/6/2018 1 Board of Port Commissioners continued

DATE: February 6, 2018

SUBJECT:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO THE AGREEMENT WITH KTU+A FOR
CHULA VISTA PARKS DESIGN SERVICES TO INCREASE THE AGREEMENT AMOUNT BY
$300,000 INCREASING THE AGGREGATE TOTAL OF THE AGREEMENT FROM $100,000 TO
$400,000, WITHIN THE EXISTING APPROVED PROJECT BUDGET

The Board will consider staff's request to continue this item to a future Board meeting.

San Diego Unified Port District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

